An Iwaki America Company
Water Meter Contactors
WFM Series
WFM SERIES WATER METER CONTACTORS
WFM  Series water meters have earned a reputation for design simplicity, wide
range of applications and accuracy in low-quality water.  The impeller is centered
in a ring of jets, with inlet jets on one level and outlet jets on another.  A gear
train drives the register totalizer dials.

180164.J May 2011
ORDER INFORMATION
WFM
sensor
type
pulse
type
sensor
connection
pulse
 rate
size
SIZE
07 = ¾”
10 = 1”
15 = 1½”
20 = 2”
SENSOR TYPE
0 = No sensor, Totalize only
1 = Reed switch, 2 wire
2 = Hall effect, 3 wire
SENSOR CONNECTION
0 = Wire only, no connector
3 = Includes E90495 connector for EW pump
PULSE TYPE
P = Pulses per Gallon
G = Gallons per Pulse
PULSE RATE
See Pulse Rate Chart
SPECIFICATIONS